ti

o
n

s,
 2

0
1
4

)
0

0
0

0
0

0
.0

0
0

0
0

0
.0

0
0

0
.0

0
0

0
.0

0
N

.A
.

N
.A

.
0

T
o

ta
l

N
o

n
-

P
ro

m
o
te

r
-

N
o

n

P
u

b
li

c

S
h

a
re

h
o

ld
in

g

(C
)=

(C
)(

1
)+

(C
)(

2
)

0
0

0
0

0
0

.0
0

0
0

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
0

.0
0

N
.A

.
N

.A
.

0
.0

0

O
u

r
C

o
m

p
an

y
 w

il
l

fi
le

 s
h

ar
eh

o
ld

in
g
 p

at
te

rn
 o

f
o
u

r
C

o
m

p
an

y
 i

n
 t

h
e

fo
rm

at
 p

re
sc

ri
b

ed
 u

n
d
er

 R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 3

1
 o

f
th

e
S

E
B

I
L

is
ti

n
g

 R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
s,

 o
n

e
d

a
y

 p
ri

o
r

to
 t

h
e

li
st

in
g

 o
f

th
e

E
q

u
it

y

S
h

ar
es

.
T

h
e

S
h

ar
eh

o
ld

in
g

 p
at

te
rn

 w
il

l
b

e
u

p
lo

ad
ed

 o
n

 t
h

e
w

eb
si

te
 o

f
B

S
E

 b
ef

o
re

 c
o

m
m

en
ce

m
en

t
o

f
tr

ad
in

g
 o

f
su

ch
 e

q
u

it
y

 s
h

ar
es

.

5
0

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1. Mr. Bhumishth Narendrabhai Patel 5499574 54.9957 5499574 40.4380

2. Mrs. Payal Bhumishth Patel 4500071 45.0007 4500071 33.0888

Total - A 9999645 99.9965 9999645 73.5268

Promoters’ Group

1. Mr. Narendrakumar Gangaramdas Patel 71 0.0007 71 0.0005

2. Mrs. Sushilabahen Narendrakumar Patel 71 0.0007 71 0.0005

3. M/s. Auxilia Pharmaceuticals Private Limited 71 0.0007 71 0.0005

4. Mr. Dahyabhai Mafatlal Patel 71 0.0007 71 0.0005

Total - B 284 0.0028 284 0.0021

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group (A+B) 9999929 99.9993 9999929 73.5289

Public

1 Pre Ipo 71 0.0007 71 0.0005

Total-C 71 0.0007 71 0.0005

2 Initial Public Offer - Public - - 3600000 26.4706

Total-D - - 3600000 26.4706

Total Public (C+D) 71 0.0007 3600071 26.4711

Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 10000000 100.00 13600000 100.00

* Rounded off

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the

Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*
% of Paid up Capital#

1. Mr. Bhumishth Narendrabhai Patel 5499574 54.9957

2. Mrs. Payal Bhumishth Patel 4500071 45.0007

Total 9999645 99.9965

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and
there are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the Prospectus.
# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date two years

prior to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*
% of Paid up Capital#

1. Mr. Bhumishth Narendrabhai Patel 9999 99.9900

Total 9999 99.9900

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and